
1 SJEFENS

2 CBFLINU JESES H4  40 40

3 APMLDRU BECFIN 5G  26 66

4 KVTBHAE PLUMARDS 8A  92 158

5 EBNEESV TAKAHE E5  36 194

6 BROAIOE SENEVE 11E 56 250

7 EUOAIMY LOBERAI B8  30 280

8 FMEIOSU AY C12 46 326

9 LLEIIOU MEFIES H10 42 368

10 AEIILOP FEUIL 12H 23 391

11 SUOELEV OPALISAI 6C  29 420

12 UOCLGW[ SOULEVES 15H 86 506

13 ACLMERU WaGON L1  48 554

14 QIIUOTU CLAMEURS O8  86 640

15 UIGNOTU QI A14 36 676

16 HUESITU GITON K4  20 696

17 RUUTNAX HESITA 10J 33 729

18 NADDEUZ ANTRaUX 2H  34 763

19 ADEORU[ ZEND 1E  51 814

20 RONARTU DIEsA M9  22 836

21 NRTU ROTERA F8  17 853

22 NU TER 11A 15 868

HOU 9E  11 879

Coup

jeudi 23 juin 2022
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